CHIEFLY FAN
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
*IMPELLER
*BEARING
*MOTOR :BRUSHLESS / INUCTION  DC & AC MOTOR
*CONNECTION :LEAD WIRE OR TERMINAL TYPE
*PROTECTION :IMPEDANCE OR POLARITY PROTECTION
*OPERATING  TEMPERATURE :BALL BEARING :-40℃～70℃

CC 17238B220H Ball 220/240 50/60 0.28/0.23 38/35 2700/2900 205/230 54/58
AC AXIAL FAN
Model No.
AC Series  04
WEIGHT: 720(g)
PERFORMANCE & DIMENSIONS
FRAME: DIE CAST ALUMINUM
BEARING TYPE: BALL BEARING
IMPELLER: PLASTIC WITH FIBER GLASS FILLED UL 94V-0
CC-17238 SERIES
FEATURES
SIZE: 172×150×38  mm
Rated Freq Current Input Speed Air Noise
Bearing Voltage Power Flow Level
( VAC) ( Hz ) ( A ) ( Watts ) ( RPM ) ( CFM ) ( dBA )
CC 12038S110H Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.22/0.19 20 3000 95/115 44/49
CC 12038B110H Ball 110/120 50/60 0.22/0.19 20 3000 95/115 44/49
CC 12038S220H Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.10/0.08 20 3000 95/115 44/49
CC 12038B220H Ball 220/240 50/60 0.10/0.08 20 3000 95/115 44/49
CC 12038S110M Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.19/0.16 18 2600 85/93 36/40
CC 12038B110M Ball 110/120 50/60 0.19/0.16 18 2600 85/93 36/40
CC 12038S220M Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.09/0.07 18 2600 85/93 36/40
CC 12038B220M Ball 220/240 50/60 0.09/0.07 18 2600 85/93 36/40
CC 12038S110L Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.16/0.13 16 2200 74/82 33/36
CC 12038B110L Ball 110/120 50/60 0.16/0.13 16 2200 74/82 33/36
CC 12038S220L Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.08/0.06 16 2200 74/82 33/36
CC 12038B220L Ball 220/240 50/60 0.08/0.06 16 2200 74/82 33/36
AC AXIAL FAN
CC-12038 SERIES
FEATURES
SIZE: 120×120×38  mm
BEARING TYPE: BALL BEARING & SLEEVE BEARING
IMPELLER: PLASTIC WITH FIBER GLASS FILLED UL 94V-0
FRAME: DIE CAST ALUMINUM
Model No.
AC Series  05
WEIGHT: 550(g)
PERFORMANCE & DIMENSIONS
Rated Freq Current Input Speed Air Noise
Bearing Voltage Power Flow Level
( VAC) ( Hz ) ( A ) ( Watts ) ( RPM ) ( CFM ) ( dBA )
CC 12025S110H Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.22/0.19 18 2800 70/85 38/42
CC 12025B110H Ball 110/120 50/60 0.22/0.19 18 2800 70/85 38/42
CC 12025S220H Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.10/0.08 18 2800 70/85 38/42
CC 12025B220H Ball 220/240 50/60 0.10/0.08 18 2800 70/85 38/42
CC 12025S110M Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.19/0.16 15 2600 60/68 35/39
CC 12025B110M Ball 110/120 50/60 0.19/0.16 15 2600 60/68 35/39
CC 12025S220M Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.09/0.07 15 2600 60/68 35/39
CC 12025B220M Ball 220/240 50/60 0.09/0.07 15 2600 60/68 35/39
CC 12025S110L Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.16/0.13 12 2200 51/57 31/33
CC 12025B110L Ball 110/120 50/60 0.16/0.13 12 2200 51/57 31/33
CC 12025S220L Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.08/0.06 12 2200 51/57 31/33
CC 12025B220L Ball 220/240 50/60 0.08/0.06 12 2200 51/57 31/33
AC AXIAL FAN
CC-12025 SERIES
FEATURES
SIZE: 120×120×25  mm
BEARING TYPE: BALL BEARING & SLEEVE BEARING
IMPELLER: PLASTIC WITH FIBER GLASS FILLED UL 94V-0
FRAME: DIE CAST ALUMINUM
Model No.
AC Series  06
WEIGHT: 380(g)
PERFORMANCE & DIMENSIONS
Rated Freq Current Input Speed Air Noise
Bearing Voltage Power Flow Level
( VAC) ( Hz ) ( A ) ( Watts ) ( RPM ) ( CFM ) ( dBA )
CC 9225S110H Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.20/0.18 19 2800 42/38 35/37
CC 9225B110H Ball 110/120 50/60 0.20/0.18 19 2800 42/38 35/37
CC 9225S220H Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.11/0.10 19 2800 42/38 35/37
CC 9225B220H Ball 220/240 50/60 0.11/0.10 19 2800 42/38 35/37
CC 9225S110M Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.14/0.11 18 2600 36/32 33/35
CC 9225B110M Ball 110/120 50/60 0.14/0.11 18 2600 36/32 33/35
CC 9225S220M Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.09/0.07 18 2600 36/32 33/35
CC 9225B220M Ball 220/240 50/60 0.09/0.07 18 2600 36/32 33/35
CC 9225S110L Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.11/0.09 17 2200 30/26 27/30
CC 9225B110L Ball 110/120 50/60 0.11/0.09 17 2200 30/26 27/30
CC 9225S220L Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.08/0.06 17 2200 30/26 27/30
CC 9225B220L Ball 220/240 50/60 0.08/0.06 17 2200 30/26 27/30
AC AXIAL FAN
CC-9225 SERIES
FEATURES
SIZE: 92×92×25  mm
BEARING TYPE: BALL BEARING & SLEEVE BEARING
IMPELLER: PLASTIC WITH FIBER GLASS FILLED UL 94V-0
FRAME: DIE CAST ALUMINUM
Model No.
AC Series  07
WEIGHT: 280(g)
PERFORMANCE & DIMENSIONS
Rated Freq Current Input Speed Air Noise
Bearing Voltage Power Flow Level
( VAC) ( Hz ) ( A ) ( Watts ) ( RPM ) ( CFM ) ( dBA )
CC 8038S110H Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.14/0.12 14 2800 27/30 30/35
CC 8038B110H Ball 110/120 50/60 0.14/0.12 14 2800 27/30 30/35
CC 8038S220H Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.10/0.08 14 2800 27/30 30/35
CC 8038B220H Ball 220/240 50/60 0.10/0.08 14 2800 27/30 30/35
CC 8038S110M Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.12/0.10 11 2600 22/26 24/27
CC 8038B110M Ball 110/120 50/60 0.12/0.10 11 2600 22/26 24/27
CC 8038S220M Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.08/0.06 11 2600 22/26 24/27
CC 8038B220M Ball 220/240 50/60 0.08/0.06 11 2600 22/26 24/27
CC 8038S110L Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.10/0.08 7 2200 18/20 21/23
CC 8038B110L Ball 110/120 50/60 0.10/0.08 7 2200 18/20 21/23
CC 8038S220L Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.06/0.04 7 2200 18/20 21/23
CC 8038B220L Ball 220/240 50/60 0.06/0.04 7 2200 18/20 21/23
AC AXIAL FAN
CC-8038 SERIES
FEATURES
SIZE: 80×80×38  mm
BEARING TYPE: BALL BEARING & SLEEVE BEARING
IMPELLER: PLASTIC WITH FIBER GLASS FILLED UL 94V-0
FRAME: DIE CAST ALUMINUM
Model No.
AC Series  08
WEIGHT: 370(g)
PERFORMANCE & DIMENSIONS
Rated Freq Current Input Speed Air Noise
Bearing Voltage Power Flow Level
( VAC) ( Hz ) ( A ) ( Watts ) ( RPM ) ( CFM ) ( dBA )
CC 8025S110H Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.16/0.14 18 2800 36/32 33/35
CC 8025B110H Ball 110/120 50/60 0.16/0.14 18 2800 36/32 33/35
CC 8025S220H Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.11/0.10 18 2800 36/32 33/35
CC 8025B220H Ball 220/240 50/60 0.11/0.10 18 2800 36/32 33/35
CC 8025S110M Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.14/0.11 16 2600 33/29 30/33
CC 8025B110M Ball 110/120 50/60 0.14/0.11 16 2600 33/29 30/33
CC 8025S220M Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.09/0.07 16 2600 33/29 30/33
CC 8025B220M Ball 220/240 50/60 0.09/0.07 16 2600 33/29 30/33
CC 8025S110L Sleeve 110/120 50/60 0.12/0.10 14 2200 30/26 27/30
CC 8025B110L Ball 110/120 50/60 0.12/0.10 14 2200 30/26 27/30
CC 8025S220L Sleeve 220/240 50/60 0.08/0.06 14 2200 30/26 27/30
CC 8025B220L Ball 220/240 50/60 0.08/0.06 14 2200 30/26 27/30
AC AXIAL FAN
CC-8025 SERIES
FEATURES
SIZE: 80×80×25  mm

NOISE LEVEL RANGE IS DEPENDING ON THE SPEED AND MODEL SELECTED
DC Series  10
*FRAME :PBT GLASS FIBER ALLOY  UL94V-0 RATING
:PBT GLASS FIBER ALLOY  UL94V-0 RATING
P
48
DC BRUSHLESS FAN
Voltage Air Flow Current Power Speed Noise Weight Dimensions
(VDC) (CFM) (A) (W) (RPM) (dBA) (g) L×W×H    (mm)
CC12738B24HH 24 182.90 0.70 16.80 3600 55.00
CC12738B24H 24 159.40 0.50 12.00 3200 51.00
CC12738B12M 12 135.90 0.67 8.04 2800 47.00
CC12738B24M 24 135.90 0.32 7.68 2800 47.00
CC12738B12L 12 119.90 0.42 5.04 2400 43.00
CC12738B24L 24 119.90 0.26 6.24 2400 43.00
CC 12038B12H 12 121.00 0.60 7.00 3000 45.00
CC 12038B24H 24 121.00 0.36 8.60 3000 45.00
CC 12038B48H 48 121.00 0.28 13.44 3000 45.00
CC 12038B12M 12 107.00 0.45 5.40 2500 33.00
CC 12038B24M 24 107.00 0.28 6.72 2500 33.00
CC 12038B48M 48 107.00 0.20 9.60 2500 33.00
CC 12038B12L 12 95.00 0.28 3.36 2000 26.00
CC 12038B24L 24 95.00 0.14 3.36 2000 26.00
CC 12038B48L 48 95.00 0.13 6.24 2000 26.00
CC 12032B12H 12 120.00 0.60 7.20 3750 49.80
CC 12032B24H 24 120.00 0.45 10.80 3750 49.80
CC 12032B48H 48 120.00 0.23 11.00 3750 49.80
CC 12032B12M 12 112.00 0.50 6.00 3000 46.30
CC 12032B24M 24 112.00 0.28 6.70 3000 46.30
CC 12032B48M 48 112.00 0.18 8.60 3000 46.30
CC 12032B12L 12 95.00 0.32 3.80 2900 41.67
CC 12032B24L 24 95.00 0.22 5.30 2900 41.67
CC 12032B48L 48 95.00 0.15 7.20 2900 41.67
CC 12025B12H 12 106.37 0.42 5.04 3000 51.00
CC 12025B24H 24 106.37 0.23 5.52 3000 51.00
CC 12025B48H 48 106.37 0.16 7.68 3000 51.00
CC 12025B12M 12 87.02 0.27 3.24 2500 46.00
CC 12025B24M 24 87.02 0.15 3.60 2500 46.00
CC 12025B48M 48 87.02 0.13 6.24 2500 46.00
CC 12025B12L 12 70.14 0.16 1.92 2000 39.00
CC 12025B24L 24 70.14 0.12 2.88 2000 39.00
CC 12025B48L 48 70.14 0.10 4.80 2000 39.00
CC 12025B12H-2 12 88.00 0.36 4.32 3000 45.00
CC 12025B24H-2 24 88.00 0.24 5.76 3000 45.00
CC 12025B48H-2 48 82.00 0.10 4.80 2400 41.10
CC 12025B12M-2 12 75.00 0.25 3.00 2500 42.00
CC 12025B24M-2 24 75.00 0.18 4.32 2500 42.00
CC 12025B48M-2 48 73.00 0.08 3.84 2100 37.30
CC 12025B12L-2 12 62.00 0.14 1.68 2000 25.00
CC 12025B24L-2 24 62.00 0.10 2.40 2000 25.00
CC 12025B48L-2 48 61.00 0.06 2.88 1800 23.10
DC Series  11
Model No.
164 120×120×25
DC FAN
120×120×25164
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
250 120×120×32
266 120×120×38
127×127×38296
DC BRUSHLESS FAN
Voltage Air Flow Current Power Speed Noise Weight Dimensions
(VDC) (CFM) (A) (W) (RPM) (dBA) (g) L×W×H    (mm)
CC 9238A12HH 12 133.00 1.95 23.40 6000 57.00
CC 9238A24HH 24 133.00 1.55 37.20 6000 57.00
CC 9238A12H 12 112.60 1.45 17.40 5000 51.00
CC 9238A24H 24 112.60 1.00 24.00 5000 51.00
CC 9238A12M 12 93.30 0.85 10.20 4000 44.00
CC 9238A24M 24 93.30 0.75 18.00 4000 44.00
CC 9238A12L 12 81.60 0.70 8.40 3500 38.50
CC 9238A24L 24 81.60 0.65 15.60 3500 38.50
CC 9225B12HH 12 56.61 0.29 3.48 3200 37.00
CC 9225B12H 12 49.97 0.23 2.76 2800 34.50
CC 9225B12M 12 43.33 0.18 2.16 2400 31.00
CC 9225B12L 12 37.47 0.13 1.56 2100 28.00
CC 9225B12HH 12 70.76 0.48 5.76 4500 46.25
CC 9225B24HH 24 70.76 0.23 5.52 4500 46.25
CC 9225B12H 12 63.69 0.36 4.32 3600 41.63
CC 9225B24H 24 63.69 0.18 4.32 3600 41.63
CC 9225B12M 12 56.61 0.22 2.64 3200 37.00
CC 9225B24M 24 56.61 0.16 3.84 3200 37.00
CC 9225B12L 12 49.97 0.19 2.28 2800 34.50
CC 9225B24L 24 49.97 0.13 3.12 2800 34.50
CC 8025B12HH 12 39.73 0.24 2.88 3200 34.00
CC 8025B24HH 24 39.73 0.16 3.84 3200 34.00
CC 8025B12H 12 34.75 0.18 2.16 2800 32.00
CC 8025B24H 24 34.75 0.13 3.12 2800 32.00
CC 8025B12M 12 29.77 0.13 1.56 2400 26.50
CC 8025B24M 24 29.77 0.11 2.64 2400 26.50
CC 8025B12L 12 26.17 0.09 1.08 2100 23.50
CC 8025B12L 24 26.17 0.09 2.16 2100 23.50
CC 8025B12HH-2 12 40.61 0.24 2.88 3200 32.50
CC 8025B24HH-2 24 40.61 0.16 3.84 3200 32.50
CC 8025B12H-2 12 35.45 0.17 2.04 2800 29.00
CC 8025B24H-2 24 35.45 0.13 3.12 2800 29.00
CC 8025B12M-2 12 30.19 0.13 1.56 2400 23.00
CC 8025B24M-2 24 30.19 0.11 2.64 2400 23.00
CC 8025B12L-2 12 26.20 0.09 1.08 2100 22.00
CC 8025B12L-2 24 26.20 0.09 2.16 2100 22.00
CCH 8025A12HH 12 68.10 0.60 7.20 5500 44.30
CCH 8025A24HH 24 68.10 0.32 10.80 5500 44.30
CCH 8025A12H 12 54.10 0.45 5.40 4500 40.00
CCH 8025A12M 12 48.40 0.30 3.60 4000 37.50
CCH 8025A12L 12 41.60 0.25 3.00 3500 34.60
DC FAN
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
DC Series  12
85 92×92×25
Model No.
85 92×92×25
150 92×92×38
76 80×80×25
80×80×2576
76 80×80×25
DC BRUSHLESS FAN
Voltage Air Flow Current Power Speed Noise Weight Dimensions
(VDC) (CFM) (A) (W) (RPM) (dBA) (g) L×W×H    (mm)
CC 8020B5H 5 27.30 0.40 5.16 2600 28.00
CC 8020B12H 12 32.21 0.19 2.28 2800 29.00
CC 8020B24H 24 27.30 0.15 3.60 2600 28.00
CC 8020B12M 12 27.62 0.13 1.56 2400 26.50
CC 8020B24M 24 27.62 0.13 3.12 2400 26.50
CC 8020B12L 12 24.16 0.12 1.44 2100 23.00
CC 8015B5H 5 31.25 0.28 1.40 3000 32.50
CC 8015B12H 12 35.77 0.28 2.76 3500 35.50
CC 8015B24H 24 35.77 0.20 4.50 3500 35.50
CC 8015B5M 5 25.96 0.20 1.00 2500 27.00

CC 8010S12L 12 21.73 0.12 1.40 2500 26.51
CC 8010S24L 24 21.73 0.08 1.90 2500 26.51
CC 7025B5HH 5 43.78 0.35 1.75 5000 41.00
CC 7025B12HH 12 43.78 0.35 4.20 5000 41.00
CC 7025B24HH 24 43.78 0.21 5.04 5000 41.00
CC 7025B5H 5 39.40 0.29 1.45 4500 39.00
CC 7025B12H 12 39.40 0.25 3.00 4500 39.00
CC 7025B24H 24 39.40 0.17 4.08 4500 39.00
CC 7025B5M 5 36.00 0.23 1.15 4000 36.00
CC 7025B12M 12 36.00 0.21 2.52 4000 36.00
CC 7025B24M 24 36.00 0.14 3.36 4000 36.00
CC 7025B5L 5 30.60 0.17 0.85 3500 33.00
CC 7025B12L 12 30.60 0.16 1.92 3500 33.00
CC 7025B24L 24 30.60 0.10 2.40 3500 33.00
CC 7015B5H 5 25.27 0.28 1.40 3200 32.20
CC 7015B12H 12 31.96 0.24 2.88 4000 37.00
CC 7015B24H 24 31.96 0.16 3.84 4000 37.00
CC 7015B5M 5 22.11 0.23 1.15 2800 27.40
CC 7015B12M 12 27.64 0.17 2.04 3500 34.00
CC 7015B24M 24 27.64 0.12 2.88 3500 34.00
CC 7015B5L 5 19.02 0.18 0.90 2400 23.50
CC 7015B12L 12 23.77 0.11 1.32 3000 29.50
CC 7015B24L 24 23.77 0.09 2.16 3000 29.50
DC FAN
DC Series  13
80×80×2070
50 80×80×15
46 80×80×10
70×70×2561
70×70×1546
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Model No.
DC BRUSHLESS FAN
Voltage Air Flow Current Power Speed Noise Weight Dimensions
(VDC) (CFM) (A) (W) (RPM) (dBA) (g) L×W×H    (mm)
CC 7015B5H-2 5 27.00 0.30 1.50 3200 29.50
CC 7015B12H-2 12 30.20 0.23 2.76 4000 35.00
CC 7015B24H-2 24 30.20 0.16 3.84 4000 35.00
CC 7015B5M-2 5 23.65 0.25 1.25 2800 27.50
CC 7015B12M-2 12 26.10 0.16 1.92 3500 32.00
CC 7015B24M-2 24 26.10 0.12 2.88 3500 32.00
CC 7015B5L-2 5 20.28 0.20 1.00 2400 24.50
CC 7015B12L-2 12 22.00 0.11 1.32 3000 28.00
CC 7015B24L-2 24 22.00 0.09 2.16 3000 28.00
CC 7010B5HH 5 20.45 0.25 1.25 3200 33.80
CC 7010B12HH 12 24.71 0.34 4.08 4000 33.80
CC 7010B24HH 24 24.71 0.18 4.32 4000 33.80
CC 7010B5H 5 19.42 0.20 1.00 3000 31.40
CC 7010B12H 12 18.53 0.20 2.40 3000 31.40
CC 7010B24H 24 18.53 0.11 2.64 3000 31.40
CC 7010B5M 5 14.83 0.18 0.90 2400 26.50
CC 7010B12M 12 14.83 0.13 1.56 2400 26.50
CC 7010B24M 24 14.83 0.09 2.16 2400 26.50
CC 7010B5L 5 10.59 0.14 0.70 1800 20.20
CC 7010B12L 12 10.59 0.10 1.20 1800 20.20
CC 7010B24L 24 10.59 0.07 1.68 1800 20.20
CC 6038A12HH 12 65.30 1.85 22.20 11500 58.00
CC 6038A24HH 24 65.30 1.35 32.40 11500 58.00
CC 6038A12H 12 60.17 1.55 18.60 10500 56.00
CC 6038A24H 24 60.17 1.25 30.00 10500 56.00
CC 6038A12M 12 45.43 0.74 8.88 8000 50.12
CC 6038A24M 24 45.43 0.70 16.80 8000 50.12
CC 6038A12L 12 34.07 0.32 3.84 6000 43.87
CC 6038A24L 24 34.07 0.30 7.20 6000 43.87
CC 6025B12HH 12 19.34 0.20 2.40 4500 34.00
CC 6025B24HH 24 19.34 0.17 4.08 4500 34.00
CC 6025B12H 12 15.22 0.15 1.80 3600 27.50
CC 6025B24H 24 15.22 0.13 3.12 3600 27.50
CC 6025B12M 12 13.10 0.12 1.44 3100 24.50
CC 6025B24M 24 13.10 0.10 2.40 3100 24.50
CC 6025B12L 12 11.41 0.08 0.96 2700 23.00
CC 6025B24L 24 11.41 0.08 1.92 2700 23.00
CC 6025B12HH-2 12 19.62 0.23 2.76 4500 31.00
CC 6025B24HH-2 24 19.62 0.18 4.32 4500 31.00
CC 6025B12H-2 12 17.18 0.15 1.80 3600 24.00
CC 6025B24H-2 24 17.18 0.14 3.36 3600 24.00
CC 6025B12M-2 12 14.42 0.12 1.44 3100 23.50
CC 6025B24M-2 24 14.42 0.10 2.40 3100 23.50
CC 6025B12L-2 12 12.36 0.08 0.96 2700 23.00
CC 6025B24L-2 24 12.36 0.08 1.92 2700 23.00
DC FAN
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Model No.
70×70×1533
DC Series  14
70×70×1546
60×60×3842
60×60×2560
60 60×60×25
DC BRUSHLESS FAN
Voltage Air Flow Current Power Speed Noise Weight Dimensions
(VDC) (CFM) (A) (W) (RPM) (dBA) (g) L×W×H    (mm)
CC 6025A12HH-4 12 33.60 0.35 4.20 7500 52.00
CC 6025A24HH-4 24 33.60 0.27 6.48 7500 52.00
CC 6025A12H-4 12 31.10 0.27 3.24 6800 48.60
CC 6025A24H-4 24 31.10 0.24 5.76 6800 48.60
CC 6025A48H-4 48 31.10 0.25 12.00 6800 48.60
CC 6025A12M-4 12 26.00 0.22 2.64 5800 45.00
CC 6025A24M-4 24 26.00 0.22 5.28 5800 45.00
CC 6025A48M-4 48 26.00 0.21 10.08 5800 45.00
CC 6025A12L-4 12 21.60 0.17 2.04 4800 38.00
CC 6025A24L-4 24 21.60 0.19 4.56 4800 38.00
CC 6025A48L-4 48 21.60 0.17 8.16 4800 38.00
CC 6025A12P-5 12 40.00 0.55 8.00 12-8500 58.00
CC 6025A12H-5 12 38.00 0.55 6.60 8500 55.00
CC 6025A12M-5 12 35.00 0.40 4.80 7000 52.00
CC 6025A12L-5 12 24.00 0.25 3.00 5000 39.00
CC 6020B12HH 12 25.36 0.25 3.00 4500 36.20
CC 6020B24HH 24 25.36 0.14 3.36 4500 36.20
CC 6020B12H 12 22.40 0.20 2.40 4000 32.40
CC 6020B24H 24 22.40 0.12 2.88 4000 32.40
CC 6020B12M 12 19.45 0.14 1.68 3500 27.80
CC 6020B24M 24 19.45 0.10 2.40 3500 27.80
CC 6020B12L 12 16.66 0.10 1.20 3000 25.20
CC 6020B24L 24 16.66 0.07 1.68 3000 25.20
CC 6015B12H 12 17.02 0.18 2.16 4500 36.50
CC 6015B24H 24 17.02 0.12 2.88 4500 36.50
CC 6015B12M 12 14.80 0.14 1.68 4000 33.50
CC 6015B24M 24 14.80 0.11 2.64 4000 33.50

CC 2510A12H 12 2.01 0.08 0.96 11000 25.00
CC 2510A5M 5 1.56 0.11 0.55 9000 23.50
CC 2510A12M 12 1.56 0.06 0.72 9000 23.50
CC 2510A5L 5 1.27 0.07 0.35 7000 22.50
CC 2510A12L 12 1.27 0.05 0.60 7000 22.50
CC 2510B5H-1 5 2.85 0.22 1.10 13000 30.26
CC 2510B12H-1 12 2.85 0.13 1.50 13000 30.26
CC 2510B5M-1 5 2.17 0.20 1.00 10000 24.76
CC 2510B12M-1 12 2.17 0.11 1.30 10000 24.76
CC 2510B5L-1 5 1.52 0.14 0.70 7000 19.47
CC 2510B12L-1 12 1.52 0.10 1.20 7000 19.47
CC 2006S5H 5 1.12 0.10 0.50 14000 27.10
CC 2006S12H 12 1.12 0.06 0.72 14000 27.10
Voltage Air Flow Current Power Speed Noise Weight Dimensions
(VDC) (CFM) (A) (W) (RPM) (dBA) (g) L×W×H    (mm)
CCB 12032A12HH 12 32.53 1.20 14.40 3200 53.60
CCB 12032A24HH 24 32.53 0.81 19.44 3200 53.60
CCB 12032A12H 12 28.46 0.90 10.80 2800 50.70
CCB 12035A24H 24 28.46 0.61 14.64 2800 50.70
CCB 12032A12M 12 24.40 0.60 7.20 2400 47.53
CCB 12032A24M 24 24.40 0.41 9.84 2400 47.53
CCB 12032A12L 12 20.33 0.45 5.40 2000 43.40
CCB 12032A24L 24 20.33 0.31 7.44 2000 43.40
CCB 9733B12H 12 28.21 1.01 12.60 3500 59.20
CCB 9733B24H 24 28.21 0.51 13.92 3500 59.20
CCB 9733B48H 48 28.21 0.30 16.80 3500 59.20
CCB 9733B12M 12 26.86 0.56 7.80 3000 53.80
CCB 9733B24M 24 26.86 0.35 9.60 3000 53.80
CCB 9733B48M 48 26.86 0.19 10.56 3000 53.80
CCB 9733B12L 12 20.25 0.31 4.32 2500 49.90
CCB 9733B24L 24 20.25 0.23 6.24 2500 49.90
CCB 9733B48L 48 20.25 0.11 5.76 2500 49.90
DC Series  19
7 25×25×10
5 20×20×06
DC BLOWER Model No.
260 120×120×32
97×97×33132
DC FAN Model No.
6 30×30×06
7 25×25×10
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
DC BRUSHLESS FAN
Voltage Air Flow Current Power Speed Noise Weight Dimensions
(VDC) (CFM) (A) (W) (RPM) (dBA) (g) L×W×H    (mm)
CCB 7528B12HH 12 9.00 0.31 3.72 3200 42.00
CCB 7528B24HH 24 9.00 0.22 5.28 3200 42.00
CCB 7525B5H 5 6.76 0.37 1.85 2400 31.50
CCB 7528B12H 12 7.86 0.22 2.64 2800 36.50
CCB 7528B24H 24 7.86 0.16 3.84 2800 36.50
CCB 7528B5M 5 5.98 0.25 1.25 2100 27.00
CCB 7528B12M 12 6.76 0.13 1.56 2400 31.50
CCB 7528B24M 24 6.76 0.12 2.88 2400 31.50
CCB 7528B5L 5 3.68 0.17 0.85 1800 23.14
CCB 7528B12L 12 5.98 0.12 1.44 2100 27.00
CCB 7528B24L 24 5.98 0.10 2.40 2100 27.00
CCB 5115B5H 5 3.50 0.32 1.60 4500 30.00
CCB 5115B12H 12 4.10 0.29 3.48 5500 37.00
CCB 5115B24H 24 4.10 0.27 6.48 5500 37.00
CCB 5115B5M 5 3.20 0.28 1.40 4000 27.00
CCB 5115B12M 12 3.80 0.25 3.00 5000 34.00
CCB 5115B24M 24 3.80 0.25 6.00 5000 34.00
CCB 5115B5L 5 2.80 0.22 1.10 3500 23.00
CCB 5115B12L 12 3.50 0.18 2.16 4500 31.00
CCB 5115B24L 24 3.50 0.23 5.52 4500 31.00
Voltage Air Flow Current Power Speed Noise Weight Dimensions
(VDC) (CFM) (A) (W) (RPM) (dBA) (g) L×W×H    (mm)
CCD 4007B5H 5 6.51 0.25 1.30 7500 33.85
CCD 4007B12H 12 6.51 0.13 1.60 7500 33.85